	PLEASE NOTE. PAYMENT MUST ACCOMPANY THE BOOKING FORM TO SECURE YOUR PLACE.

	DATE
	DISTRICT
	DETAILS
	VENUE
	START
	FINISH

	Wed 16 Sep 2015
	Llysfaen
	Working Rally. Booking Form Attached.
	Equiti
	5.00 pm
	7.00 pm

	Wed 16 Sep 2015
	Llysfaen
	C+ Riding for members taking C+ Test Oct Half Term
	Equiti
	7.00 pm 
	8.00 pm

	Sun 20 Sep 2015
	Cefn 
	Working Rally LR - C+. Names to Lindsey cefnarea@gmail.com     07796893300
	Ty Mawr
	10.00am 
	2.00pm 

	Wed 23 Sep 2015
	Llysfaen
	SJ training for nervous/novice riders. Please contact Aloma. johnaloma@tiscali.co.uk £7
	Siriol Goch
	5.00 pm
	 

	Wed 23 Sep 2015
	Llysfaen
	Working Rally with Mari Evans. Booking Form Attached.
	Siriol Goch
	5.00 pm
	7.00 pm

	Wed 23 Sep 2015
	Llysfaen
	C+ Riding for members taking C+ Test Oct Half Term
	Siriol Goch
	7.00 pm 
	8.00 pm

	Sat 26 Sep 2015
	Llandyrnog
	D & D+ Test Training & Assessment. 
	Howells School.  Denbigh
	10.00 am
	12.00 pm

	Sat 26 Sep 2015
	Llandyrnog
	Treasure Hunt/Picnic Ride
	 
	1.00 pm 
	3.00 pm

	Sun 27 Sep 2015
	Cefn 
	Working Rally LR - C+. Names to Lindsey cefnarea@gmail.com     07796893300
	Ty Mawr
	10.00am 
	2.00pm 

	Wed 30 Sep 2015
	Llysfaen
	SJ training for nervous/novice riders. Please contact Aloma. johnaloma@tiscali.co.uk £7
	Plas yn Betws
	5.00 pm
	 

	Wed 30 Sep 2015
	Llysfaen
	Working Rally with Mari Evans. Booking Form Attached.
	Plas yn Betws
	5.00 pm
	7.00 pm

	Wed 30 Sep 2015
	Llysfaen
	C+ Riding for members taking C+ Test Oct Half Term
	Plas yn Betws
	7.00 pm 
	8.00 pm

	Sat 3 October 2015
	Llanasa
	Main Shoeing & Mini Foot-care Badge. £5 Please email judeb69@gmail.com
	Highfield Hall Livery. Northop
	10.00 am 
	12.00 pm

	Sat 3 October 2015
	Llandyrnog
	Working Rally LR - C+. £5 Names to Iona garethion@hotmail.com
	Howells School,  Denbigh
	1.30 pm
	3.30 pm

	 Sun 4 October 2015 
	Cefn 
	Working Rally LR - C+. Names to Lindsey cefnarea@gmail.com     07796893300
	Ty Mawr
	10.00am 
	2.00pm 

	Mon 5 October 2015
	Show Jumping Training
	Starter/Improver Lessons (for nervous or novice riders who would like to have a go at jumping - £7 ( jumps not exceeding 2'3") Booking Form Attached
	Equiti
	5.30 pm
	 

	Mon 5 October 2015
	Llanasa
	Working Rally. £7. Booking Form Attached
	Northop College
	6.00 pm
	8.00 pm

	PLEASE NOTE. PAYMENT MUST ACCOMPANY THE BOOKING FORM TO SECURE YOUR PLACE.

	Wed 7 October 2015
	Llysfaen
	Jumping Rally with Rhys Jones
	Equiti
	5.30 pm
	7.30 pm

	Wed 7 October 2015
	Llysfaen
	C+ Riding for members taking C+ Test Oct Half Term
	 
	7.00 pm 
	8.00 pm

	Sat 10 October 2015
	Llandyrnog
	D & D+ Tests 
	Howells School , Denbigh
	 
	 

	Wed 14 October 2015
	Llysfaen
	Jumping Rally with Rhys Jones
	Equiti
	5.30 pm
	7.30 pm

	Wed 14 October 2015
	Llysfaen
	C+ Riding for members taking C+ Test Oct Half Term
	 
	7.00 pm 
	8.00 pm

	Sat 17 October 2015
	Llanasa
	Mini & Main Sequence of Footfalls Badge. £5 Please email judeb69@gmail.com
	Highfield Hall Livery. Northop
	10.00 am 
	12.00 pm

	Sat 17 October 2015
	Llandyrnog
	Mountain Ride & Fun Day. Names to Iona.  £5 garethion@hotmail.com
	Plas Dolben
	10.30 am
	4.00 pm

	Sun 18 October 2015
	Mounted Games Training
	Games Training for novice & new members. Booking Form Attached. £4. Concession for families.
	Ystrad
	10.30 am
	12.00 pm

	Sun 18 October 2015
	Cefn 
	Working Rally LR - C+. Names to Lindsey cefnarea@gmail.com     07796893300
	Equiti 
	10am 
	2pm 

	Mon 19 October 2015
	Show Jumping Training
	Winter League Training. Booking Form Attached
	Equiti
	5.30 pm
	 

	Mon 19 October 2015
	Llanasa
	Working Rally. £7. Booking Form Attached.
	Northop College
	6.00 pm
	8.00 pm

	Wed 21 October 2015
	Llysfaen
	SJ training for nervous/novice riders. Please contact Aloma. johnaloma@tiscali.co.uk £7
	Equiti
	5.00 pm
	 

	Wed 21 October 2015
	Llysfaen
	Working Rally. Booking Form Attached.
	Equiti
	 
	 

	Sun 25 Oct 2015
	Llysfaen
	Fun Day. Names to Alun Davies.  alun@dylasau.com
	Dylasau.
	 
	 

	Mon 26 October 2015
	BRANCH
	Pony Club Show. SJ, Handy Pony, Equitation, Games. 
Schedule to follow.
	Howells School, Denbigh
	 
	 

	Tues 27 October 2015
	Llandyrnog
	Badge Day. Native Breeds Main Badge & Colours & Markings Mini. £5 Names to Iona. garethion@hotmail.com
	 Brynffynnon, Efenechtyd.

 Ruthin.
	 10.30 am
	 12.30 pm

	Wed 28 October 2015
	Llysfaen
	SJ training for nervous/novice riders. Please contact Aloma. johnaloma@tiscali.co.uk  £7
	Equiti
	5.00pm
	 

	Wed 28 October 2015
	Llysfaen
	Working Rally. Booking Form Attached.
	Equiti
	 
	 

	Thurs 29 October 2015
	Llanasa
	Main Rider Nutrition Badge. Please email judeb69@gmail.com
	Bryn Celyn Farm. Flint.
	10.00 am 
	12.00 pm

	Fri 30 October 2015
	Llysfaen
	Halloween Fun Afternoon. More details to follow. Contact Sian; sianplas@live.co.uk
	Plas yn Betws
	 
	 

	PLEASE NOTE. PAYMENT MUST ACCOMPANY THE BOOKING FORM TO SECURE YOUR PLACE.

	Sun 1st Nov 2015
	Tetrathlon
	Area 5 Tetrathlon. Please email Megww@aol.com
	Mold
	 
	 

	Sun 1st Nov 2015
	Games Clinic
	– hour sessions with Elaine Trevor Jones, where we will be working on specific areas. Groups will be small – 5 maximum. £10 each session. Booking Form Attached.
	Northop College
	 
	 

	Mon 2nd Nov 2015
	Show Jumping Training
	Winter League Training. Booking Form Attached
	Equiti
	5.30 pm
	 

	Wed 4 Nov 2015
	Llysfaen
	Working Rally with Toni Proffitt. Booking Form Attached.
	Fferm
	 
	 

	Sat 7 November 2015 
	Polocrosse
	Taster morning. Every one welcome. Please contact Amy.  a_m485@hotmail.com
	Ystrad
	10.00 am
	12.00 pm

	Sun 8 November 2015 
	Cefn 
	Working Rally LR - C+. Names to Lindsey cefnarea@gmail.com     07796893300
	Equiti
	12.00pm
	4.00pm

	Mon 9 Nov 2015
	Llanasa
	Working Rally. £7. Booking Form Attached.
	Northop College
	6.00 pm
	8.00 pm

	Wed 11 Nov 2015
	Llysfaen
	Working Rally. Booking Form Attached.
	Equiti
	 
	 

	Sat 14 November 2015
	Llandyrnog
	Working Rally LR - C+. £5 Names to Iona garethion@hotmail.com
	Ystrad
	10.30 am
	 

	Sun 15 Nov 2015
	BRANCH
	Dengie Winter League Dressage Competition
	Maelor Equestrian Centre.
	 
	 

	Mon 16 Nov 2015
	Show Jumping Training
	Winter League Training. Booking Form Attached
	Northop College
	5.30 pm
	 

	Wed 18 Nov 2015
	Llysfaen
	Working Rally with Toni Proffitt. Booking Form Attached.
	Fferm
	 
	 

	Sat 21 November 2015
	Cefn 
	Working Rally LR - C+. Names to Lindsey cefnarea@gmail.com     07796893300
	Equiti 
	10.00am 
	2.00pm

	Sat 21 November 2015
	Llanasa
	Main Dressage Arena Badge. Please email judeb69@gmail.com
	Highfield Hall Livery. Northop
	10.00 am 
	12.00 pm

	Sun 22 Nov 2015
	Mounted Games Training
	Games Training for novice & new members. Booking Form Attached. £4. Concession for families.
	Ystrad
	10.30 am
	12.00 pm

	Mon 23 Nov 2015
	Llanasa
	Working Rally. £7. Booking Form Attached.
	Northop College
	6.00 pm
	8.00 pm

	Wed 25 Nov 2015
	Llysfaen
	Working Rally. Booking Form Attached.
	Equiti
	 
	 

	PLEASE NOTE. PAYMENT MUST ACCOMPANY THE BOOKING FORM TO SECURE YOUR PLACE.

	Sat 28 November 2015
	Llandyrnog
	Working Rally LR - C+. £5.Names to Iona garethion@hotmail.com
	Ystrad
	10.30 am
	 

	Mon 30 Nov 2015
	Show Jumping Training
	Starter/Improver Lessons (for nervous or novice riders who would like to have a go at jumping - £7 ( jumps not exceeding 2'3") Booking Form Attached
	Equiti
	5.30 pm
	 

	Wed 2 Dec 2015
	Llysfaen
	Working Rally with Toni Proffitt. Booking Form Attached.
	Fferm
	 
	 

	Sun 6 December 2015
	Games Clinic
	– hour sessions with Elaine Trevor Jones, where we will be working on specific areas. Groups will be small – 5 maximum. £10 each session. Booking Form Attached.
	TBC
	 
	 

	Sun 6 December 2015
	Cefn 
	Working Rally LR - C+. Names to Lindsey cefnarea@gmail.com     07796893300
	Equiti
	9.00am 
	12.00pm

	Mon 7 Dec 2015
	Llanasa
	Christmas Rally. Booking Form Attached
	Northop College
	6.00 pm
	8.00 pm

	Sat 12 December 2015
	Llandyrnog
	Working Rally LR - C+. £5 Names to Iona garethion@hotmail.com
	Ystrad
	10.30 am
	 

	Sun 13 Dec 2015
	Cefn 
	Christmas party Cost TBC 
	Trefnant 
	4pm
	6pm

	Mon 14 Dec 2015
	Show Jumping Training
	Winter League Training. Booking Form Attached
	Northop College
	5.30 pm
	 

	Sun 20 Dec 2015
	Mounted Games Training
	Games Training for novice & new members. Booking Form Attached. £4. Concession for families.
	Ystrad
	10.30 am
	12.00 pm

	Sat 2 January 2016
	Llandyrnog
	Gymkhana for all abilities. £5 Names to Iona garethion@hotmail.com 
	Ystrad
	10.30 am
	 

	Sun 3 January 2015
	Mounted Games 
	Practice for all levels and ages.1 £4 (concessions for families)  
	Ystrad
	11.00 am
	1.00 pm

	Wed 6 January 2016
	Llysfaen
	Working Rally. Booking Form Attached.
	Equiti
	 
	 

	Fri 8 January 2016
	Llandyrnog
	AGM & Party
	Llangynhafal Community Centre. Gellifor.
	6.30 pm
	9.00 pm

	PLEASE NOTE. PAYMENT MUST ACCOMPANY THE BOOKING FORM TO SECURE YOUR PLACE.

	Sat 9 January 2016
	Cefn 
	Working Rally LR - C+. Names to Lindsey cefnarea@gmail.com     07796893300
	Equiti 
	10.00am 
	2.00pm

	Sun 10 January 2016
	Games Clinic
	– hour sessions with Elaine Trevor Jones, where we will be working on specific areas. Groups will be small – 5 maximum. £10 each session. Booking Form Attached.
	TBC
	 
	 

	Mon 11 January 2016
	Show Jumping Training
	Starter/Improver Lessons (for nervous or novice riders who would like to have a go at jumping - £7 ( jumps not exceeding 2'3") Booking Form Attached
	Equiti
	5.30 pm
	 

	Mon 11 January 2016
	Llanasa
	Working Rally. £7. Booking Form Attached.
	Northop College
	6.00 pm
	8.00 pm

	Wed 13 January 2016
	Llysfaen
	Working Rally with Toni Proffitt. Booking Form Attached.
	Fferm
	 
	 

	Sat 16 January 2016
	Llandyrnog
	Working Rally LR - C+. £5 Names to Iona garethion@hotmail.com
	Ystrad
	10.30 am
	 

	Sat 16 January 2016
	Llanasa
	Main Flags of the Nations Badge £5
	9 Papermill Cottages. Oakenholt.
	10.00 am 
	12.00 pm

	Wed 20 January 2016
	Llysfaen
	Working Rally. Booking Form Attached.
	Equiti
	 
	 

	Sat 23 January 2016
	Cefn 
	Working Rally LR - C+. Names to Lindsey cefnarea@gmail.com     07796893300
	Equiti
	10am 
	2pm 

	Sun 24 January 2016
	Mounted Games 
	Practice for all levels and ages.(concessions for families)  
	Equiti 
	1.30 pm
	3.30 pm

	Mon 25 January 2016
	Show Jumping Training
	Winter League Training. Booking Form Attached
	Northop College
	5.30 pm
	 

	Wed 27 January 2016
	Llysfaen
	Working Rally with Toni Proffitt. Booking Form Attached.
	Fferm
	 
	 

	Fri 29 January 2016
	Llanasa
	AGM incorporating Main Public Speaking Badge 
	Edith Bankes Institute, Northop
	7.00 pm
	9.00 pm

	Sat 30 January 2016
	Llandyrnog
	Working Rally LR - C+.£5  Names to Iona garethion@hotmail.com
	Ystrad
	10.30 am
	 

	Sun 31 January 2016
	Mounted Games
	Practice for all levels and ages. £4 (concessions for families)  
	Ystrad
	11.00 am
	1.00 pm

	Wed 3 February 2016
	Llysfaen
	Working Rally. Booking Form Attached.
	Equiti
	 
	 

	PLEASE NOTE. PAYMENT MUST ACCOMPANY THE BOOKING FORM TO SECURE YOUR PLACE.

	Sun 7 February 2016
	Mounted Games
	Practice for all levels and ages.  (concessions for families)  
	Equiti 
	1.30 pm
	3.30 pm

	Sun 14 February 2016
	Games Clinic
	– hour sessions with Elaine Trevor Jones, where we will be working on specific areas. Groups will be small – 5 maximum. £10 each session. Booking Form Attached.
	TBC
	 
	 

	Sun 28 February 2016
	Mounted Games
	Practice for all levels and ages. £4 (concessions for families)  
	Ystrad
	11.00 am
	1.00 pm

	13th March 2016
	Games Clinic
	– hour sessions with Elaine Trevor Jones, where we will be working on specific areas. Groups will be small – 5 maximum. £10 each session. Booking Form Attached.
	TBC
	 
	 

	Mondays
	Tetrathlon
	 Shooting training.  Slots must be booked. Contact Meg Green 07717413105
	6.00 pm
	 
	 

	Tuesdays
	Tetrathlon
	Swimming practice. Ruthin pool Contact Meg Green 07717413105
	 
	 
	 

	WINTER LEAGUE DATES
	 
	
	 
	 
	 

	27th Sep 
	Anglesey
	 
	 
	 
	 

	3rd Oct 
	East Cheshire
	 
	 
	 
	 

	18th Oct
	Gwynedd
	 
	 
	 
	 

	25th Oct
	Sir WWW
	 
	 
	 
	 

	7th Nov
	Tanatside & B&D
	 
	 
	 
	 

	29th Nov
	Dwyfor
	 
	 
	 
	 

	5th Dec
	CHS
	 
	 
	 
	 

	12th Dec
	BCF
	 
	 
	 
	 

	31st Jan
	F&D
	 
	 
	 
	 

	17th Feb
	WYL
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	1st Nov. Triathlon
	Area 5
	 
	 
	 
	 

	15th Nov W L Dressage
	F&D
	 
	 
	 
	 


